Dane kontaktowe

tair-Rlmoaalip!

Www:
auto-klamrowski.pl

Mini One 1.6D / Klima / Nowy rozrzad /

16 900

PLN

MINI

ONE

Auto miejskie
Diesel

2013

261000

Czarny

1600

90

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2010-11-01

4

3

2025-09-01
2009-06-01
WMWSW11030T115943
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